Dagstuhl Seminar 14022 -
Connecting Performance Analysis and
Visualization

Monday

7:30am 8:45am Breakfast
9:00am  10:00am Introduction
10:00am  10:30am Coffee Break
10:30am  11:30pm Keynotes

Bernd Mohr
Daniel Keim

11:30am  12:00pm Panel Discussion
12:00pm 2:00pm Lunch Break

2:00pm 3:00pm Performance Analysis Introduction

Felix Wolf
Holger Brunst
Martin Schulz

3:00pm 3:30pm Panel Discussion
3:30pm 4:00pm Coffee Break

4:00pm 5:30pm Information Visualization

Carlos Scheidegger
Klaus Mueller
Peer-Timo Bremer

5:00pm 5:30pm Panel Discussion
6:00pm 7:30pm Dinner
7:30pm TBD Cheese Plate



Tuesday

7:30am
9:00am

10:00am
10:30am

11:30am
12:00pm
2:00pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

8:45am
10:00am

10:30am
11:30pm

12:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

5:30pm
7:30pm
TBD

Breakfast
User Perspective

Hans-Joachim Bungartz

Coffee Break
Contributed Talks

Panel Discussion
Lunch Break
Contributed Talks

Judit Gimenez
Todd Gamblin
Tobias Schreck

Panel Discussion
Coffee Break
Contributed Talks

Hans Hagen
Matthias Mueller
Christopher Muelder

Panel Discussion
Dinner
Cheese Plate



Wednesday

7:30am
9:00am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am

12:00pm
1:45pm

2:00pm

10:00pm

8:45am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm

1:30pm
2:00pm

10:00pm

TBD

Breakfast
Contributed Talks

Remco Chang
Derek Wang

Hank Childs

Panel Discussion
Coffee Break
Discussion Session

All participants

Lunch Break
Group Photo

Excursion

Voelklinger Huette - Iron Works

Cheese Plate



Thursday

7:30am
9:00am

10:00am
10:30am

12:00pm
2:00pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

8:45am
10:00am

10:30am
12:00pm

2:00pm
3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

5:30pm
7:30pm
TBD

Breakfast
Contributed Talk

Ulrich Ruede
Wolfgang Nagel

Coffee Break
Discussion Section

Everybody

Lunch Break
Demos

Todd Gamblin
Abhinav Bhatele

Panel Discussion
Coffee Break
Discussion Section

Everybody
Panel Discussion

Dinner
Cheese Plate



