#### Dagstuhl Seminar 14022 -Connecting Performance Analysis and Visualization

### Monday

7:30am	8:45am	Breakfast
9:00am	10:00am	Introduction
10:00am	10:30am	Coffee Break
10:30am	11:30pm	Keynotes
		Bernd Mohr Daniel Keim
11:30am	12:00pm	Panel Discussion
12:00pm	2:00pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	3:00pm	Performance Analysis Introduction
		Felix Wolf Holger Brunst Martin Schulz
3:00pm	3:30pm	Panel Discussion
3:30pm	4:00pm	Coffee Break
4:00pm	5:30pm	Information Visualization
		Carlos Scheidegger Klaus Mueller Peer-Timo Bremer
5:00pm	5:30pm	Panel Discussion
6:00pm	7:30pm	Dinner
7:30pm	TBD	Cheese Plate

# Tuesday

7:30am 9:00am	8:45am 10:00am	
		Hans-Joachim Bungartz
10:00am 10:30am	10:30am 11:30pm	Coffee Break Contributed Talks
11:30am 12:00pm 2:00pm	12:00pm 2:00pm 3:00pm	Panel Discussion Lunch Break Contributed Talks
		Judit Gimenez Todd Gamblin Tobias Schreck
3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm	3:30pm 4:00pm 5:00pm	Panel Discussion Coffee Break Contributed Talks
		Hans Hagen Matthias Mueller Christopher Muelder
5:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm	5:30pm 7:30pm TBD	Panel Discussion Dinner Cheese Plate

## Wednesday

7:30am	8:45am	Breakfast
9:00am	10:00am	Contributed Talks
		Remco Chang Derek Wang Hank Childs
10:00am 10:30am 11:00am	11:00am	Panel Discussion Coffee Break Discussion Session
		All participants
12:00pm 1:45pm	-	Lunch Break Group Photo
2:00pm	10:00pm	Excursion
		Voelklinger Huette – Iron Works
10:00pm	TBD	Cheese Plate

## Thursday

7:30am	8:45am	Breakfast
9:00am	10:00am	Contributed Talk
		Ulrich Ruede Wolfgang Nagel
10:00am	10:30am	Coffee Break
10:30am	12:00pm	Discussion Section
		Everybody
12:00pm	2:00pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	3:00pm	Demos
		Todd Gamblin Abhinav Bhatele
3:00pm	3:30pm	Panel Discussion
3:30pm	4:00pm	Coffee Break
4:00pm	5:00pm	Discussion Section
		Everybody
5:00pm	5:30pm	Panel Discussion
6:00pm	7:30pm	Dinner
7:30pm	TBD	Cheese Plate